Daily Rates:

1 hunter with 1 PH $400 (R7200)
2 Hunters with 1 PH $330 (R5940)
Non hunter/observer  $160 (R2880)
Rifles:

Rifle hire (per day) $50 (R900)

Ammo (per round) $3  (R54)

Phambili Safaris
Price List
2024

Price List

Daily Fees include:

All Ground Transportation
Professional Hunter Services
Tracker and Skinner Services
Accommodation, Meals, and
Beverages

Laundry Service

Trophy preparation (hides, horns)
for taxidermist

Transport of trophies to a
taxidermist

Daily Fees Exclude:

Trophy Fees

Taxidermy fees

Air transportation

Tourism excursions off property
Hire of Firearrms and ammunition
Gratuities

Personal Insurance

Applicable Taxes

Firearm and other applicable
permit fees (if you bring your own
firearm)

Trophy™* Price List

Blesbok Ram
Eland

Impala

Kudu (257")
Kudu (53"-56")
Kudu (49"-52")
Kudu (<48")
Nyala

Ostrich

Sable (=35")
Sable (<35")
Warthog

Blue Wildebeest

Golden Wildebeest

Bushbuck

Red Hartebeest
Waterbuck
Zebra

Cape Buffalo

Notes:

$400
$3000
$400
$4000
$3500
$3000
$2500
$3000
$550
$4750
$4400
$450
$1300
$2000
$1500
$2000
$3000
$1500
$12000

*All trophies are male animals.

"ZAR Price is estimated at R18/$1USD but
subject to change based on the current

exchange rate

Contact Details: Email phambilisafaris@gmail.com
P T eI MM ARSI P T T=—"E'me

R7200)"
R54000)
R7200)
R72000)
(R63000)
(R54000)
(R45000)
(
(

(
(

(
(

R54000)
R9900)
(R85500)
(R79200)
(R8100)
(R23400)
(R36000)
(R27000)
(R36000
(R54000
R27000)
R216000)

)
)

(
(


mailto:phambilisafaris@gmail.com

