Phambili Safaris **Price List** 2024

(R54)

Price List

Daily Rates:

1 hunter with 1 PH	\$400 (R7200)
2 Hunters with 1 PH	\$330 (R5940)
Non hunter/observer	\$160 (R2880)

Rifles:

Rifle hire (per day) \$50 (R900) Ammo (per round) \$3

Daily Fees include:

- All Ground Transportation
- Professional Hunter Services
- Tracker and Skinner Services
- Accommodation, Meals, and **Beverages**
- Laundry Service
- Trophy preparation (hides, horns) for taxidermist
- Transport of trophies to a taxidermist

Daily Fees Exclude:

- Trophy Fees
- Taxidermy fees
- Air transportation
- Tourism excursions off property
- Hire of Firearms and ammunition
- Gratuities
- Personal Insurance
- Applicable Taxes
- Firearm and other applicable permit fees (if you bring your own firearm)



Trophy* Price List

Blesbok Ram	\$400	(R7200)^
Eland	\$3000	(R54000)
Impala	\$400	(R7200)
Kudu (≥57'')	\$4000	(R72000)
Kudu (53"-56")	\$3500	(R63000)
Kudu (49"-52")	\$3000	(R54000)
Kudu (≤48'')	\$2500	(R45000)
Nyala	\$3000	(R54000)
Ostrich	\$550	(R9900)
Sable (≥35'')	\$4750	(R85500)
Sable (<35'')	\$4400	(R79200)
Warthog	\$450	(R8100)
Blue Wildebeest	\$1300	(R23400)
Golden Wildebeest	\$2000	(R36000)
Bushbuck	\$1500	(R27000)
Red Hartebeest	\$2000	(R36000)
Waterbuck	\$3000	(R54000)
Zebra	\$1500	(R27000)
Cape Buffalo	\$12000	(R216000)

Notes:

*All trophies are male animals.

[^]ZAR Price is estimated at R18/\$1USD but subject to change based on the current exchange rate

Contact Details: Email phambilisafaris@gmail.com 第9 资 🛯 💏 🛹 🗃 🕸 🖣 🖉 🕈 🕈 🛸